O e 0 I

© o N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

26.

N.B:

Chittagong Port Authority
Invitation for Tenders

Ministry/Division
Agency

Procuring Entity name
Procuring Entity code
Procuring Entity District
Invitation for

Invitation Ref No
Date
Procurement Method

Budget and source of fund
Tender Publication date

Tender document last selling date
Tender closing date and time
Tender opening date and time
Name & address of the office(s)

- Selling Tender document

- Receiving Tender document
- Opening Tender document

Place/Date/Time of
meeting

Pre-tender

Eligibility of Tenderer

Brief description of goods
Brief description of related services -

Price of Tender document

Tender security amount

Name of official inviting tender
Designation of official inviting tender
Address of the official inviting tender

Contact details of official
tender

inviting

Ministry of Shipping

Chittagong Port Authority

Chittagong Port Authority

5205

Chittagong

Procurement of two (02) numbers of 100 ton capacity Mobile
Crane with spare parts, tools, accessories and related
services.

CPA/GCE/G-10/1920

19/03/2020

Open tendering with international competition

(Single stage two envelope system)

CPA’s own resources

31/03/2020

02/06/2020

03/06/2020 at 12:00 hrs

03/06/2020 at 12:15 hrs

Chief Engineer (Mechanical), Room-313, Port Administrative
Building (Annex), Chittagong Port Authority, Chittagong,
Bangadesh.

= DO -

Room 313, Port Administrative Building (Annex), Chittagong
Port Authority, Chittagong, Bangladesh.

CPA Board Room, Port Administrative Building, Chittagong
Port Authority, Chittagong, Bangladesh.

Date: 26/04/2020, Time: 10:30 AM.

Any tenderer of countries with which Bangladesh has
commercial relation and who fulfils the qualifications stated
in the Tender Document.

Procurement of two (02) numbers of 100 ton capacity Mobile
Crane as mentioned in the tender document.

Installation, testing, Commissioning, Training and after sales
services as mentioned in the tender document.

Bangladeshi Taka Ten thousand (10,000/-).

BDT 48,45,000.00 or USD 57,000.00

Md. Aminul Islam

Chief Engineer (Mechanical)

Room 313, Port Administrative Building (Annex), Chittagong
Port Authority, Chittagong-4100, Bangladesh.

Phone: 88-031-726918
Fax: 88-031-2510889
Email: cem@cpa.gov.bd

¢

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept any or reject all tenders.
If the last date of selling, closing and opening of Tenders is disturbed by any holiday or any
unavoidable circumstances, the next working day shall be applicable for the same.

887X
) C{%”a \éqzo
Chief Engineer(Mechanical)
Chittagong Port Authority




