

tender

Chittagong Port Authority Invitation for Tenders

1.	Ministry/Division	Ministry of Shipping
2.	Agency	Chittagong Port Authority
3.	Procuring Entity name	Chittagong Port Authority
4.	Procuring Entity code	5205
5.	Procuring Entity District	Chittagong
6.	Invitation for	Procurement of two (02) numbers of 100 ton capacity Mobile
0.	Thirtacion for	Crane with spare parts, tools, accessories and related
		services.
7.	Invitation Ref No	CPA/GCE/G-10/1920
8.	Date	19/03/2020
o. 9.	Procurement Method	Open tendering with international competition
9.	Procurement Method	(Single stage two envelope system)
10.	Budget and source of fund	CPA's own resources
11.	Tender Publication date	31/03/2020
12.		
13.	Tender document last selling date	02/06/2020 03/06/2020 at 12:00 hrs
13. 14.	Tender closing date and time	03/06/2020 at 12:00 hrs
	Tender opening date and time	03/00/2020 at 12.13 ms
15.	Name & address of the office(s)	Chief Engineer (Mechanical) Room 212 Port Administrative
	- Selling Tender document	Chief Engineer (Mechanical), Room-313, Port Administrative Building (Annex), Chittagong Port Authority, Chittagong,
	Describing Tandan describe	Bangadesh.
	- Receiving Tender document	- Do - Room 313, Port Administrative Building (Annex), Chittagong
	- Opening Tender document	Port Authority, Chittagong, Bangladesh.
10	Place/Date/Time of Pre-tender	CPA Board Room, Port Administrative Building, Chittagong
16.	18 NOT CONTROL OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF STREET STRE	Port Authority, Chittagong, Bangladesh.
	meeting	Date: 26/04/2020, Time: 10:30 AM.
17	Fligibility of Tondovou	Any tenderer of countries with which Bangladesh has
17.	Eligibility of Tenderer	commercial relation and who fulfils the qualifications stated
		in the Tender Document.
10	Duint description of seads	
18.	Brief description of goods	Procurement of two (02) numbers of 100 ton capacity Mobile
40	Disclosing College	Crane as mentioned in the tender document.
19.	Brief description of related services	Installation, testing, Commissioning, Training and after sales
20	Discost Total and a support	services as mentioned in the tender document.
20.	Price of Tender document	Bangladeshi Taka Ten thousand (10,000/-).
21.	Tender security amount	BDT 48,45,000.00 or USD 57,000.00
22.	Name of official inviting tender	Md. Aminul Islam
23.	Designation of official inviting tender	Chief Engineer (Mechanical)
24.	Address of the official inviting tender	Room 313, Port Administrative Building (Annex), Chittagong
	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Port Authority, Chittagong-4100, Bangladesh.
25.	Contact details of official inviting	Phone: 88-031-726918

26. The procuring entity reserves the right to accept any or reject all tenders.

N.B: If the last date of selling, closing and opening of Tenders is disturbed by any holiday or any unavoidable circumstances, the next working day shall be applicable for the same.

Fax: 88-031-2510889

Email: cem@cpa.gov.bd

Chief Engineer(Mechanical)
Chittagong Port Authority